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TAT Subject
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics

Statistics

Application
Number

HGV411000169
HGV411000100
HGV411000095
HGV411000044
HGV411000035
HGV411000138
HGV411000206
HGV411000155
HGV411000197
HGV411000107
HGV411000145

Higher Secondary Final Merit 2020

Candidate Name
Mr. VIMALKUMAR JAYANTILAL GAJERA
Ms. NEHA PRABHUDAS KUVARDIA
Ms. PRATHITA HASITKUMAR TRIVEDI
Ms. YOGINIKUMARI JAGDISHCHANDRA PANDYA
Ms. ANAM JAFARULLAKHAN PATHAN
Mr. MILAN MANOJKUMAR PANDYA
Mr. JIGNESHKUMAR SHIVAJIBHAI MISTRY
Mr. DAMABHAI RAJABHAI DABHI
Mr. SATISHKUMAR UNKABHAI AHIR
Mr. IVALANTKUMAR SATISHBHAI VORA
Ms. PRIYANKA GIREESHKUMAR PAREKH

Candidate
Category

EWS
SEBC
EWS
General
SEBC
EWS
General
SEBC
SEBC
EWS
EWS

IS PH
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

07/11/2020

Total Merit

71.4688
71.3771
71.2427
67.2650
67.0604
65.2211
65.2152
63.8708
62.6884
66.0477
54.7079

Allotted
Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SEBC
SEBC
EWS
EWS



