Higher Secondary Final Merit 2020

07/11/2020

Sr. No.	TAT Subject	Application Number	Candidate Name	Candidate Category	IS PH	Gender	Total Merit	Allotted Category
1	Statistics	HGV411000169	Mr. VIMALKUMAR JAYANTILAL GAJERA	EWS	No	Male	71.4688	General
2	Statistics	HGV411000100	Ms. NEHA PRABHUDAS KUVARDIA	SEBC	No	Female	71.3771	General
3	Statistics	HGV411000095	Ms. PRATHITA HASITKUMAR TRIVEDI	EWS	No	Female	71.2427	General
4	Statistics	HGV411000044	Ms. YOGINIKUMARI JAGDISHCHANDRA PANDYA	General	No	Female	67.2650	General
5	Statistics	HGV411000035	Ms. ANAM JAFARULLAKHAN PATHAN	SEBC	No	Female	67.0604	General
6	Statistics	HGV411000138	Mr. MILAN MANOJKUMAR PANDYA	EWS	No	Male	65.2211	General
7	Statistics	HGV411000206	Mr. JIGNESHKUMAR SHIVAJIBHAI MISTRY	General	No	Male	65.2152	General
8	Statistics	HGV411000155	Mr. DAMABHAI RAJABHAI DABHI	SEBC	No	Male	63.8708	SEBC
9	Statistics	HGV411000197	Mr. SATISHKUMAR UNKABHAI AHIR	SEBC	No	Male	62.6884	SEBC
10	Statistics	HGV411000107	Mr. JVALANTKUMAR SATISHBHAI VORA	EWS	No	Male	66.0477	EWS
11	Statistics	HGV411000145	Ms. PRIYANKA GIREESHKUMAR PAREKH	EWS	No	Female	54.7079	EWS